Team, Division |, Handicapped

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Hardy Williams Sherwood 15
2 TJTD 411
3 Hidalgo Leal GZ Lopez 56
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,772.00
Team, Division |1, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Tom's Pro Shop 73
Total prizes awarded in this division: $820.00
Team, Team Scratch |, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Hardy Williams Sherwood 15
Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00
Team, Team Scratch |1, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Jones Ewing Wallace Thompson 112
Total prizes awarded in this division: $40.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,992.00
Doubles, Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Cochran, Alexandra C / Maccabee, George F, Jr 75
2 Stanich, Joseph C / Kellerby, Darren K 24
3 McGowan, Ryan P/ Straayer, Joe R 34
4 Jonathan, Jerry S, Jr / McGowan, Ryan P 98
5 Hardy, Jeff T / Sherwood, Chad M 17
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,702.00
Doubles, Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

Score
3,345
2,947
2,942

Score

Prize
$885.00
$532.00
$355.00

Prize
$820.00

Prize
$360.00

Prize
$40.00

Prize
$680.00
$426.00
$340.00
$170.00

$86.00

Prize

From

Eagle River, AK
Palmer, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
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Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division
1 Kincaid, Chantal / Lopez, Benito, Jr 57 1,558
1 Henry, Michael / Stein, Joshua L 96 1,558
3 Cotten, Sam R/ Sumrall, John B 81 1,553
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,122.00
Doubles, Division |11, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Masters, Marilyn R/ Day, Patty A 117 1,372
Total prizes awarded in this division: $36.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch I, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Cochran, Nicholas R / Pritchard, Josh W 43 1,451
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch 11, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Spears, Garrette / Thompson, Willie M 116 1,079
Total prizes awarded in this division: $100.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,260.00
Singles, Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Hardy, Jeff T 17 839
2 Lopez, Benito 57 817
3 Sherwood, Chad M 17 815
4 Rutledge, Amy R 122 786
5 Loperfido, Joseph J 30 781
6 Adams, Tracy R 43 770
7 Bowers, Thomas W 8 766
8 McCoshum, AngelaM 68 762
9 Bergsrud, Kevin L 5 759
10 Nygaard, Brad J 87 757
11 Sawyer, Derek C 21 749
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,871.00
Singles, Division 11, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

$449.00
$449.00
$224.00

Prize
$36.00

Prize
$300.00

Prize
$100.00

Prize
$310.00
$282.00
$254.00
$226.00
$198.00
$170.00
$142.00
$114.00

$86.00

$58.00
$31.00

Prize

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Palmer, AK
Wasilla, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
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Cochran, Alexandra C
Mason, Edward J
Branstiter, Will
Cotten, SamR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Division |11, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Lopez, AmandaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Hdcp, Division |, Handicapped

Place

Team nhame

O Ul WN P

Hardy, Jeff T
Lopez, Benito
Adams, Tracy R
Hardy, Natalie M
Sherwood, Chad M
Loperfido, Joseph J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Hdcp, Division |1, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1
2
3

Cochran, AlexandraC
Thompson, Willie M
Pfender, Kimberly L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Hdcp, Division |11, Handicapped

Place

Team name

1

Lopez, Amanda M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events Scratch, Division |, Scratch

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division
75 802
54 800
53 795
81 789
$768.00
Entry  Score
62 761
$222.00
$2,861.00
Entry  Score
17 2,484
57 2,455
43 2,365
16 2,364
17 2,361
30 2,339
$611.00
Entry  Score
74 2,402
116 2,379
33 2,293
$300.00
Entry  Score
62 2,289
$60.00
$971.00

$344.00
$192.00
$154.00

$78.00

Prize
$222.00

Prize
$183.00
$140.00
$104.00

$91.00

$61.00
$32.00

Prize
$150.00

$90.00

$60.00

Prize
$60.00

Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From

Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK
Palmer, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

Final Prize Listing

Apr 29, 2021 09:55 AM

Page 3 of 5



Place Team name
1 Lopez, Benito
2 Sherwood, Chad M
3 Hardy, Jeff T
4 Cochran, Nicholas R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Division |1, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Thompson, Willie M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events Scratch, Division |11, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lopez, AmandaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Scratch, Division |, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Sherwood, Chad M
2 Hardy, Jeff T
3 Hovda, Don R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Scratch, Division | I, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Jones, Larry (Love) E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles Scratch, Division |11, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Lopez, Amanda M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
57
17
17
48

$400.00

Entry
116

$80.00

Entry
62

$10.00

$490.00

Entry
17
17
103

$340.00

Entry
66

$60.00

Entry
124

$10.00

$410.00

Score
2,230
2,199
2,124
2,119

719
692

Score
437

Prize
$180.00
$100.00

$80.00

$40.00

Prize
$80.00

Prize
$10.00

Prize
$170.00
$102.00

$68.00

Prize
$60.00

Prize
$10.00

From
Anchorage, AK
Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From

Eagle River, AK
Eagle River, AK
North Pole, AK

From
Anchorage, AK

From
Anchorage, AK
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Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

$10,984.00
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