Alaska State USBC Final Prize Listing 2021 Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

			_
Team	Divicion	I, Handica	nned
1 cam,	DIVISION	1, manuica	ppcu

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hardy Williams Sherwood	15	3,345	\$885.00	Eagle River, AK
2	TJTD	41	2,947	\$532.00	Palmer, AK
3	Hidalgo Leal GZ Lopez	56	2,942	\$355.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,772.00

Team, Division II, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tom's Pro Shop	73	2,830	\$820.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$820.00

Team, Team Scratch I, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hardy Williams Sherwood	15	2,955	\$360.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Team, Team Scratch II, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jones Ewing Wallace Thompson	112	2,071	\$40.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$40.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,992.00

Doubles, Division I, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cochran, Alexandra C / Maccabee, George F, Jr	75	1,574	\$680.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Stanich, Joseph C / Kellerby, Darren K	24	1,550	\$426.00	Anchorage, AK
3	McGowan, Ryan P / Straayer, Joe R	34	1,546	\$340.00	Eagle River, AK
4	Jonathan, Jerry S, Jr / McGowan, Ryan P	98	1,511	\$170.00	Eagle River, AK
5	Hardy, Jeff T / Sherwood, Chad M	17	1,504	\$86.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,702.00

Doubles, Division II, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>

Alaska State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Open Tournament

1	Kincaid, Chantal / Lopez, Benito, Jr	57	1,558	\$449.00	Anchorage, AK
1	Henry, Michael / Stein, Joshua L	96	1,558	\$449.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Cotten, Sam R / Sumrall, John B	81	1,553	\$224.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,122.00

Doubles, Division III, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Masters, Marilyn R / Day, Patty A	117	1,372	\$36.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$36.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch I, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cochran, Nicholas R / Pritchard, Josh W	48	1,451	\$300.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$300.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch II, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Spears, Garrette / Thompson, Willie M	116 1,079	\$100.00 Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$100.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,260.00

Singles, Division I, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hardy, Jeff T	17	839	\$310.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Lopez, Benito	57	817	\$282.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Sherwood, Chad M	17	815	\$254.00	Eagle River, AK
4	Rutledge, Amy R	122	786	\$226.00	Anchorage, AK
5	Loperfido, Joseph J	30	781	\$198.00	Eagle River, AK
6	Adams, Tracy R	43	770	\$170.00	Palmer, AK
7	Bowers, Thomas W	8	766	\$142.00	Wasilla, AK
8	McCoshum, Angela M	68	762	\$114.00	Anchorage, AK
9	Bergsrud, Kevin L	5	759	\$86.00	Anchorage, AK
10	Nygaard, Brad J	87	757	\$58.00	Anchorage, AK
11	Sawyer, Derek C	21	749	\$31.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,871.00

Singles, Division II, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>

Alaska State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

1	Cochran, Alexandra C	75	802	\$344.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Mason, Edward J	54	800	\$192.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Branstiter, Will	53	795	\$154.00	Anchorage, AK
4	Cotten, Sam R	81	789	\$78.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$768.00

Singles, Division III, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lopez, Amanda M	62	761	\$222.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$222.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,861.00

All Events Hdcp, Division I, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Hardy, Jeff T	17	2,484	\$183.00	Eagle River, AK
2	Lopez, Benito	57	2,455	\$140.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Adams, Tracy R	43	2,365	\$104.00	Palmer, AK
4	Hardy, Natalie M	16	2,364	\$91.00	Eagle River, AK
5	Sherwood, Chad M	17	2,361	\$61.00	Eagle River, AK
6	Loperfido, Joseph J	30	2,339	\$32.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$611.00

All Events Hdcp, Division II, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cochran, Alexandra C	74	2,402	\$150.00	Anchorage, AK
2	Thompson, Willie M	116	2,379	\$90.00	Anchorage, AK
3	Pfender, Kimberly L	33	2,293	\$60.00	Eagle River, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$300.00

All Events Hdcp, Division III, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Lopez, Amanda M	62	2,289	\$60.00	Anchorage, AK

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$60.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$971.00

All Events Scratch, Division I, Scratch

Alaska State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Open Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

		Sorted By	Event, D	ivision		
Place 1 2 3 4 Total priz	Team name Lopez, Benito Sherwood, Chad M Hardy, Jeff T Cochran, Nicholas R tes awarded in this division:	\$400.00	Entry 57 17 17 48	Score 2,230 2,199 2,124 2,119	Prize \$180.00 \$100.00 \$80.00 \$40.00	From Anchorage, AK Eagle River, AK Eagle River, AK Anchorage, AK
All Events So	eratch, Division II, Scratch					
Place 1 Total priz	Team name Thompson, Willie M tes awarded in this division:	\$80.00	<u>Entry</u> 116	Score 1,677	<u>Prize</u> \$80.00	From Anchorage, AK
All Events So	eratch, Division III, Scratch					
_	Team name Lopez, Amanda M ses awarded in this division: ses awarded in this event:	\$10.00 \$490.00	<u>Entry</u> 62	<u>Score</u> 1,317	<u>Prize</u> \$10.00	From Anchorage, AK
Singles Scrat	ch, Division I, Scratch					
Place 1 2 3 Total prize	Team name Sherwood, Chad M Hardy, Jeff T Hovda, Don R tes awarded in this division:	\$340.00	Entry 17 17 103	Score 761 719 692	Prize \$170.00 \$102.00 \$68.00	From Eagle River, AK Eagle River, AK North Pole, AK
Singles Scrat	ch, Division II, Scratch					
-	Team name Jones, Larry (Love) E tes awarded in this division:	\$60.00	<u>Entry</u> 66	<u>Score</u> 558	<u>Prize</u> \$60.00	From Anchorage, AK
Singles Scrat	ch Division III Scratch					

$Singles\ Scratch,\ Division\ III,\ Scratch$

<u> P1</u>	<u>ace</u>	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
	1	Lopez, Amanda M		124	437	\$10.00	Anchorage, AK
Т	otal priz	es awarded in this division:	\$10.00				
Т	otal priz	es awarded in this event:	\$410.00				

Alaska State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

\$10,984.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: